

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
C I V I L A P P E A L N O (s) . 3 7 6 4 O F 2 0 0 3

L.M. L. LT D.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

COMM R . OF CUSTOM S

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay of recovery of illegal demand and action for disposal/ a uction of imported goods and with office report)

Date: 0 1 / 0 5 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHA N
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Santh an a n,Adv.
Mr. R. Singhvi,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Ku m a r Singh,Adv.
Mr. K au sh a l K.L. Gauta m,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Aruneshwa r Gupta,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishn a P r a s a d ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List on 8.5. 2 0 0 8 .

(Ganga Tha ku r)
P. S. to Registra r

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master