

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3764 OF 2003

L.M.L. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay of recovery of illegal demand and action for disposal/auction of imported goods and with office report)

Date: 06/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.  
Ms. Maitreyi Singhvi, Adv.  
Mrs. Madhur Dadlani, Adv.  
Mr. K K L Gautam, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.(NP)  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counsel appearing for the parties state that they need more time to study the technical aspects.

Adjourned by six weeks.

(D.P. Walia) (Kanwal Singh)

AR-Cum-PS Court Master