

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3764 OF 2003

L.M.L. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With appln.(s) for stay of recovery of illegal demand, action for disposal/auction of imported goods and with office report]

Date: 17/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. R. Santhanam, Adv.
Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv. for
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent No.1

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Aruna Gupta, Adv. for
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

No.2 Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on Tuesday, the 23rd September 2008.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master(Savita Sainani)
Court Master