

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3764 OF 2003

L.M.L. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of recovery of illegal demand and action for disposal/auction of imported goods and with office report)

Date: 21/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr.R.Santhanam,Adv.
Mr.Rajendra Singhvi,Adv.
Mr.Kaushal K.L.Gautam,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Parag Tripathi, ASG,
Mr.T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr.Rahul Kaushik,Adv.
Mr.Kunal Bahri,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr.Manish Raghav,Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Lekhraj Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel appearing for the parties at length.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(SUSMIT GHOSH)
COURT MASTER